
eye
8.0 "Mr. Thunder" ?8.24 "Flowers of Edinburgh"(arr, Sharp)8.27 Tommy Handley’s Half-Hour9.0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer9.30 Raie de Costa (pianist),"The Penguin’s Patrol’9.33 All-time Hit Parade, com-
pered by Frank Beadle10. 0 Close down

QLD) _oloke 277m.
6.
4 p.m.
Recordingsa The Smile Family8. 0 Especially for You9.0 Mid-week Function

9.30 Cowboy Round-u10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Recordings11. 0 Close down

Wednesday. December 121ZB wen oe
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10.0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.46 Big Sister11:10. Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Mubic
1.45 p.m. 1ZB

Happiness
Club2.0 By Request2.30 Home Service session
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+
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Women’s World (Marina)
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides
ain!
London News
Neptune’s Christmas Party
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Footsteps of FateCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Radio Editor
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone
od Talbot)
Serenade
London News
Melodies to Remember
Close down

2ZB nie aA
1.0
1.30

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Talk

Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. Garden of Music
Xmas Shoppers’ session
By Request
Home Service session
Musical Programme
Women’s World

6.0 The Junior Quiz6.15 The Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the we Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5&5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.43. King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB aie tem,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. & Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
412. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’
session2.0 By Request
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
.30 Reserved
. 0 Women’s World (Joan)

4.45 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko, beginning withFunland Express
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7.0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Those We Love
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 -Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Wind in the Bracken
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
0.15 Looking on the Bright Side10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB iabia m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum10.20 Ma Perkins45 Big Sister
-10 -Shopping Reporter (Jessie)0 Lunch Hour Tunes
O p.m. By Request-30 The Home Service session
Jo
0
yce)
Women’s World (Tui)

4.46 WNeptune’s Christmas Party
5. OQ The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rideg
Again!
London News i
Good Music
Famous New Zealanderg
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
The Wind in the Brackefl
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Don’t Get Me WrongTheir Finest Hour
Roaring Rivers of Gold
London News
Night Ow! sessionAt Close of Day
Close down

2ZA "Nite em
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Christmas Shopping ses
sion (Mary)
6. O p.m, Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 The Rajah’s Racer
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Hollywood Holiday9.0 Their Finest Hour _9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down
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Matchless

You are on agoodwicketwhen youbuyPyramid
Handkerchiefs theyareTootalguaranteed: Their
sturdyweaveensures them alonginnings,andtheir
colours come triumphantly through every test:
Pyramid Handkerchiefs for men: fancy white Or
coloured, 3/-; womens : all styles, 1/9.

PYRAMID
TRADE#Rr

HANDKERCHIEFS
SecRegisteredTradeMarkLabel
O0 every Pyramid Handkerchief

TOOTAL BROADHURST LEE CO: LTD,, MANCHESTER, ENGLAND:Ifanydifficultyinobtaining;eriteTootalBroadhurstLeeCo.Ltd-,Box604,Wellington: 6.58


